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Model No Model Name
BP ARIETA BACK PLATE

ARIETA™ BACK PLATE DIMENSIONS

LEOTEK ELECTRONICS USA, LLC
1955 LUNDY AVENUE
SAN JOSE, CA 95131

PHONE: (408) 380-1788
FAX: (408) 518-8128

Arieta Rear Mount, Back Plate and Drilling Dimensions

Mounting Pole Drilling Dimensions
for New Construction

Arieta Housing Universal Rear Mount

3.78”
0.39”

0.94”

1.38”

3/4”
(0.75”)

5-5/8”
(5.625”)

3/4”
(0.75”)

0.394”

2.0”

1.181”

0.874”

1.496”

0.539”

0.539”

0.539”

Back Plate

2-5/8”
(2.625”)

7/16”
(0.44”)

7/16”
(0.44”)

0.75”

NOTES: Compa�ble with pole diameters from 4”to 6”
See the AR-13/AR-18 Installa�on Guide for complete instruc�ons.

Top of Pole

Top of Fixture



Model No Model Name
RPA ARIETA ROUND POLE ADAPTOR

ARIETA™ ROUND POLE ADAPTOR

LEOTEK ELECTRONICS USA, LLC
1955 LUNDY AVENUE
SAN JOSE, CA 95131

PHONE: (408) 380-1788
FAX: (408) 518-8128

 

3.78”
0.39”

0.94”

1.38”

2.08”

No. 10-24 UNC

ROUND POLE ADAPTER

NOTES: Compa�ble with pole diameters from 4”to 6”
See the AR-13/AR-18 Installa�on Guide for complete instruc�ons.



Model No Model Name
RPA ARIETA ROUND POLE ADAPTOR 4 ea. INSTALLED

ARIETA™ ROUND POLE ADAPTOR
4ea. INSTALLED

LEOTEK ELECTRONICS USA, LLC
1955 LUNDY AVENUE
SAN JOSE, CA 95131

PHONE: (408) 380-1788
FAX: (408) 518-8128

2.08”

 

 

4” - 6”

4 each Model AR-13 shown 
attached to 6” Pole

NOTES: Compa�ble with pole diameters from 4”to 6”
See the AR-13/AR-18 Installa�on Guide for complete instruc�ons.

ROUND POLE ADAPTER



Model No Model Name
BP ARIETA BACK PLATE

ARIETA™ BACK PLATE DIMENSIONS

LEOTEK ELECTRONICS USA, LLC
1955 LUNDY AVENUE
SAN JOSE, CA 95131

PHONE: (408) 380-1788
FAX: (408) 518-8128

ROUND POLE ADAPTER

2X 3/16” Bolts for RPA

1X 3/8” Nut, Lock Washer,
Washer for Upper Bolt

1X 3/8” Bolt, Lock Washer, Washer

RPA

Back Plate

1X 3/8” Bolt

4 X 3/8” Threaded Holes

NOTES: Compa�ble with pole diameters from 4”to 6”
See the AR-13/AR-18 Installa�on Guide for complete instruc�ons.



Model No Model Name
RPA ARIETA ROUND POLE ADAPTOR

ARIETA™ ROUND POLE ADAPTOR

LEOTEK ELECTRONICS USA, LLC
1955 LUNDY AVENUE
SAN JOSE, CA 95131

PHONE: (408) 380-1788
FAX: (408) 518-8128

ROUND POLE ADAPTER

NOTES: Compa�ble with pole diameters from 4”to 6”
See the AR-13/AR-18 Installa�on Guide for complete instruc�ons.



Model No Model Name
1 WMDB WALL MOUNT - DARK BRONZE

2 WMBK WALL MOUNT - BLACK

3 WMWH WALL MOUNT - WHITE

4 WMGY WALL MOUNT - GRAY

ARIETA™ WALL MOUNT

 10.50”

.50”

1.50”

1.50”

4.813”

2X .313 THRU TAPPED

1.50”

2X

LEOTEK ELECTRONICS USA, LLC
1955 LUNDY AVENUE
SAN JOSE, CA 95131

PHONE: (408) 380-1788
FAX: (408) 518-8128

4X 1/4–20 BOLTS
(Supplied by Others)

3/8-16 UNC-2A
Attach fixture using 
hardware supplied 
with AR-13, AR-18

4X 1/2” Conduit
Fitting Knockout

9”

2.75”

WALL MOUNT BRACKET

NOTES: See the AR-13/AR-18 Installa�on Guide for complete instruc�ons.



Model No Model Name
1 WMDB WALL MOUNT - DARK BRONZE

2 WMBK WALL MOUNT - BLACK

3 WMWH WALL MOUNT - WHITE

4 WMGY WALL MOUNT - GRAY

ARIETA™ WALL MOUNT

LEOTEK ELECTRONICS USA, LLC
1955 LUNDY AVENUE
SAN JOSE, CA 95131

PHONE: (408) 380-1788
FAX: (408) 518-8128

WALL MOUNT BRACKET

NOTES: See the AR-13/AR-18 Installa�on Guide for complete instruc�ons.

1X 3/8” Nut, Lock Washer,
Washer for Upper Bolt

1X 3/8” Bolt, Lock Washer

Wall Mount

1X 3/8” 
Bolt

4 X 3/8” 
Threaded Holes

Back Plate



Model No Model Name
1 PTF1 SQUARE POLE TOP FITTER - SINGLE

2 PTF2 SQUARE POLE TOP FITTER - TWIN AT 180

3 PTF4 SQUARE POLE TOP FITTER - QUAD

ARIETA™ SQUARE POLE TOP FITTER
PTF1, PTF2, PTF4

1.25

13.00

� .44 ~ THRU
FOR 3/8-16 UNC THRU BOLT

.25 .50-.50
(4)

DRILLED PER FIXTURE REQUIREMENTS:
PTF1- DRILLED FOR 1 FIXTURE
PTF2- DRILLED FOR 2 FIXTURES AT 180°
PTF4- DRILLED FOR 4 FIXTURES

4.00 SQ X 11. GA TUBE

REMOVABLE CAP

3.00

5/16-18 UNC RIVET NUT
4 PLACES @ 90°

TENON CENTERING COLLAR
FOR Ø2.38 OD TENON

LEOTEK ELECTRONICS USA, LLC
1955 LUNDY AVENUE
SAN JOSE, CA 95131

PHONE: (408) 380-1788
FAX: (408) 518-8128

SQUARE POLE TOP FITTER

NOTES: See the AR-13/AR-18 Installa�on Guide for complete instruc�ons.



Model No Model Name
1 PTF1 SQUARE POLE TOP FITTER - SINGLE

2 PTF2 SQUARE POLE TOP FITTER - TWIN AT 180

3 PTF4 SQUARE POLE TOP FITTER - QUAD

ARIETA™ SQUARE POLE TOP FITTER
PTF1, PTF2, PTF4

LEOTEK ELECTRONICS USA, LLC
1955 LUNDY AVENUE
SAN JOSE, CA 95131

PHONE: (408) 380-1788
FAX: (408) 518-8128

5/16-18 UNC RIVET NUT
4 PLACES @ 90°

 .44 ~ THRU
FOR 3/8-16
UNC THRU BOLT

SQUARE POLE TOP FITTER

NOTES: See the AR-13/AR-18 Installa�on Guide for complete instruc�ons.

2-3/8”  Tenon


